
Year 10 End of Year Assessments

WEEK A Monday 2nd June Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June

Period 1

English Lang Paper 1
EXAM HALL

RE 
EXAM HALL

French 2
Geography (F) 1

History (F) 1
RE (1 pupil - ALS)

(P1 & P2)

Drama Devising
(all day)

DRAMA STUDIO

French 3

Period 2
Spanish 1

Geography (S) 1
History (S) 1

Science CHEMISTRY
(p-band)

Period 3

Period 4

Maths Paper 1 
EXAM HALL

Period 5
French 1

Enterprise & Marketing
Science CHEMISTRY 

(i-band)

WEEK B Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June

Period 1
Geography (F) 2

History (F) 2

Art
Photography

3D Design
Construction

Period 2
Science PHYSICS

(i-band)

Music
Computer Science 2
Business Studies 2

PE
Catering

Spanish 3

Period 3
Computer Science 1
Business Studies 1

Period 4
Science PHYSICS 

(p-band)
Maths Paper 2 

EXAM HALL
Science BIOLOGY 

EXAM HALL
Maths Paper 3 

EXAM HALL

Period 5
Spanish 2

Geography (S) 2
History (S) 2


